
5^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Esordienti A Maschi
Finale

MAN 1'03.32

Serie 1
1 4 CAMERA Roberto 1999 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'01.68
2 5 PARRINI Jefferson 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'01.91
3 2 ERTA Daniele 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'03.02
4 3 TREZZA Alessandro 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'03.06
5 6 PINI Pablo 1999 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'03.60
6 1 PORTA Andrea 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'04.22
7 8 NATALI Lorenzo 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'07.58
8 7 CIONI Alessio 1999 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'07.79

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 15:46

Serie 2
1 1 ACERBI Giulio 1999 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'05.56
2 7 GIANCOLA Nico 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'05.86
3 4 IESU Daniele 2000 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'05.92
4 6 LUCE Francesco 1999 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'06.07
5 5 DEL DUCA Simone 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'06.99
6 3 CRUZ TOVAL Cristopher 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'07.46
7 8 TONI Daniele 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'08.26
8 2 NICCOLINI Daniele 1999 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'08.52

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 15:44

Serie 3
1 4 FAE' Cristian 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'06.66
2 6 VALLE Daniele 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'08.08
3 5 RUSTIONI Roberto 1999 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'09.03
4 3 GHISELLI Edoardo 1999 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'11.36
5 1 MARINELLO Marco 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'12.64
6 2 TEMPESTINI Elia 1999 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'12.69
7 7 GIUDICE Andrea 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'13.48
8 8 CENTAMORE Simone 1999 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'13.80

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 15:42

Serie 4
1 4 CORSINI Alessandro 1999 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'09.61
2 7 CHILLEMI Simone 2000 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'13.06
3 6 PACINI Diego 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'13.53
4 5 CAVEDONI Federico 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'14.14
5 3 BRIGHENTI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'15.72
6 2 COLAIANNI Gabriele 1999 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'15.73
7 8 COLOMBO Gregorio 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'16.00
8 1 MORETTI Gabriele 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'16.19

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 15:40

Serie 5
1 5 NICOLINI Marco 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'14.20
2 2 TUBERTO Niccolo' 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'16.16
3 7 MALDINI Federico 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'17.78
4 4 GALLO Jacopo 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'18.05
5 1 GHIGNATTI Nicola 2000 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'18.07
6 6 MENICHETTI Matteo 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'18.11
7 3 PAGLIAI Tommaso 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'19.74
8 8 MARINO Luca 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'26.55
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Serie 6
1 6 ROLLA Lorenzo 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'22.36
2 4 BONATTI Mattia 2000 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'25.17
3 5 COLOMBO Niccolo' 2000 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'26.49
4 3 CENTRACO Kristian 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 1'26.98
5 1 COCCHI Brando 2000 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'29.06
6 2 TURANO Matteo 1999 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'30.13
7 7 AZZONI Andrea 2000 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'32.38
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5^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Esordienti A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 1'03.32

Esordienti A Maschi 2000
1 PARRINI Jefferson 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'01.91
2 GIANCOLA Nico 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'05.86
3 IESU Daniele 2000 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'05.92
4 DEL DUCA Simone 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'06.99
5 NATALI Lorenzo 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'07.58
6 VALLE Daniele 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'08.08
7 TONI Daniele 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'08.26
8 MARINELLO Marco 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'12.64
9 CHILLEMI Simone 2000 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'13.06

10 PACINI Diego 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'13.53
11 CAVEDONI Federico 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'14.14
12 COLOMBO Gregorio 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'16.00
13 TUBERTO Niccolo' 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'16.16
14 MORETTI Gabriele 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'16.19
15 MALDINI Federico 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'17.78
16 GALLO Jacopo 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'18.05
17 GHIGNATTI Nicola 2000 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'18.07
18 MENICHETTI Matteo 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'18.11
19 PAGLIAI Tommaso 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'19.74
20 ROLLA Lorenzo 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'22.36
21 BONATTI Mattia 2000 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'25.17
22 COLOMBO Niccolo' 2000 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'26.49
23 MARINO Luca 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'26.55
24 CENTRACO Kristian 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 1'26.98
25 COCCHI Brando 2000 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'29.06
26 AZZONI Andrea 2000 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'32.38

Esordienti A Maschi 1999
1 CAMERA Roberto 1999 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'01.68
2 ERTA Daniele 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'03.02
3 TREZZA Alessandro 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'03.06
4 PINI Pablo 1999 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'03.60
5 PORTA Andrea 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'04.22
6 ACERBI Giulio 1999 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'05.56
7 LUCE Francesco 1999 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'06.07
8 FAE' Cristian 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'06.66
9 CRUZ TOVAL Cristopher 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'07.46

10 CIONI Alessio 1999 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'07.79
11 NICCOLINI Daniele 1999 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'08.52
12 RUSTIONI Roberto 1999 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'09.03
13 CORSINI Alessandro 1999 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'09.61
14 GHISELLI Edoardo 1999 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'11.36
15 TEMPESTINI Elia 1999 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'12.69
16 GIUDICE Andrea 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'13.48
17 CENTAMORE Simone 1999 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'13.80
18 NICOLINI Marco 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'14.20
19 BRIGHENTI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'15.72
20 COLAIANNI Gabriele 1999 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli A.S.D 1'15.73
21 TURANO Matteo 1999 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'30.13
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